SURGICAL
TECHNIQUE
GUIDE
Anterior Cervical Plate System
NEO
-SL
®
Designs For Life.

»
Locking Mechanism
Single step integrated locking mechanism»
Post Operative X-Ray
Bone screws available with a fast turn thread
design in both �xed and variable angle
con�gurations
2
AP
LATERAL
Anterior Cervical Plate System
NEO -SL
®
NE0-SL Plates
* Items are special order. Please contact customer service at 847.884.6117.
SL2-034 34mm 2
SL2-036 36mm 2
SL2-038 38mm 2
SL2-040 40mm 2
SL2-042 42mm 2
SL2-044 44mm 2
SL2-046 46mm 2
SL2-048 48mm 2
SL2-050 50mm 2
SL1-020 20mm 2
SL1-022 22mm 2
SL1-024 24mm 2
SL1-026 26mm 2
SL1-028 28mm 2
SL1-030 30mm 2
SL1-032 32mm 2
SL1-034 34mm 2
1 Level Anterior Cervical Plates
2 Level Anterior Cervical Plates
SL3-052 52mm 2
SL3-055 55mm 2
SL3-058 58mm 2
SL3-061 61mm 2
SL3-064 64mm 2
SL3-067 67mm 2
SL3-070 70mm 2
SL3-074 74mm 2
SL4-074* 74mm 2
SL4-078* 78mm 2
SL4-082* 82mm 2
SL4-086* 86mm 2
SL4-090* 90mm 2
SL5-095* 95mm 2
SL5-100* 100mm 2
SL5-105* 105mm 2
SL5-110* 110mm 2
4 Level Anterior Cervical Plates
3 Level Anterior Cervical Plates
5 Level Anterior Cervical Plates
Catalog Number Size Qty/Set Catalog Number Size Qty/Set